10:00 am

10:10 am

10:20 am

10:35 am

10:55 am

10:58 am

11:00 am

Tacoma Permit Advisory Task Force

747 Market Street Tacoma, WA 98402
Conference room 220-A

February 22, 2018, 10:00 am — 11:00 am

Agenda
Welcome & Introductions
Overview of scope & purpose of the Task Force

Open Public Meeting Overview
e Martha Lantz, Deputy City Attorney

Establish Participating Guidelines
Topics for Upcoming Meetings
Other items of interest

Adjournment



