Tacoma Permit Advisory Task Force

747 Market Street Tacoma, WA 98402 Conference room 220-A

February 22, 2018, 10:00 am – 11:00 am

Agenda

10:00 am	Welcome & Introductions
10:10 am	Overview of scope & purpose of the Task Force
10:20 am	Open Public Meeting OverviewMartha Lantz, Deputy City Attorney
10:35 am	Establish Participating Guidelines
10:55 am	Topics for Upcoming Meetings
10:58 am	Other items of interest
11:00 am	Adjournment